
Saturday, October 31
Results every quarter-hour from

} +15 a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summariesp.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.
Results every quarter-hour11.15a.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports ites12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB iemn@. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.0 Cancellations every hour on thehour
8.16 Sports Preview
8.30 Weekend oe9. 0 Rumba Rhyt
Three Hitsoya Miss945 Sacred10. 0 on Spotlight10.16
aneAang

in her Life
baer Parade11. 0 Radio (ocorH. B. Turbott)i 5 oaa
Sg Variety2.0" Shadow

PROGRAMME6. 0 While You Dine
6.15 Fromhe | Leneof Musio6.307. 0 Hundred Henderson
7.30 Starlight Theat8. 0 It’s In the Bag: Fairtie8.30 Leave It to the Girls9. O © The Smeli of Terror
8.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homea
410. 0 Stop the Music
age Saturday Dance Date0 Close down

YD wi we.
11. 0 a.m. Recent Releases11.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
412. 0 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety
4.40 For the Children6. 0 Dixieland and Traditional Jazz

5.30 Tommy Edwards (vocal)
6.45 Spotlight on Reeds

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Saturday Variety Hour7.0 Crombie Murdoch's Orchestra(from the Radio Theatre)
7.30 Spinning the Tops
8. 0 Old Time Dances
8.30 Saturday Night Jukebox
10. © District Weather Forecast
Close down

[XH 1310oe ae m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session8.0 Sportsman’s Preview and SportsCancellations (Brian Ciark)9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuitl
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.45 Drama in a Nutshell
40. 0 Hits of Yesterycar
10.16 For the Home Gardener (M. GC.Gudex)
11. O Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.45 Famous Discoveries
12. @ Musical Forecast
1.30 p.m. The Man in her Life5.0

#
A Dog’s Life
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Pops on Record30 Radio Sports News7. 0 My Friend Irma
i!) It’s in the Bag: Fairlie8.30 Leave It to the Girls
9. 0 The Smell of Terror
Q Inspector West30 Contraband
+ © Dancing Time— Party Time
© Close down

.

iZC ie ee
5.30 p.m.. The Black Arrow
5.45 The Hits of the Day
6. 0 Yours by Popular Choice6.10 Entertainment News and StationAnnouncements
Sports Newsreel
Rock and Roll RendezvousConnie Francis SingsSalute to a ChampionJoni James Entertains
Medical FileThey’re a Weird MobSmell of Terror
Lords and Ladies: Lord Adrianley and the Duchess
> Gontinertas morass. usic from the Bar-B-Q: The KenBooker Quartet 2
0.30 Close down

ALO ie oie.
. ; prvektont Baeeion nett ;4 ports Preview (Amos
.30 eat "
The Man in her Life
Sergeant oeThe Motorist (Robbie)
Check on DepositorsRadio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)p.m. -John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeStory of Flight
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Sports News64 Hundred Question: HendersonStreet of SecretsIt’s in the Baq: Fairlie
Leave It to the Girls
The Smelt of TerrorThis is Hawke’s Bay

+ OQ Top Twenty0 Anything Goes
0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast SessionSports Preview
ainly for Men
Good Morning RequestsSports Cancellations
Gardening Session (Geoff North-te

1 The Man in her Life
@ Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)Popular Parade
p

pporee
Cancellations

Lunch Musio
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Sports SummaryVariety
Sports Summary

J Sports Summary16 Tenor Time
‘30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Deadline for Disaster
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Sports Round-up.2 en of the Sea7.30 Melody Time: Kurt Maier (piano)and Hermann Hagestedt
i It’s in the Bag: Fairlie8.30 Leave It to the Girls
® The Smell of Terror9.30 Music for Romance
0. 0 Saturday Night Requests0.30 Party Time1.30
2. 0
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The Dance Bands Take Over
Close down

2XB woe drm.5.30 p.m. Light and Bright6.30 Radio Sports News8. 0 The Humphrey Bishop Show8.30 The Cruel Sea
8S. 0 The

omell
of TerrorLight Musio10. 0 Let’s Have a Party10.30 Close down

2ZBwumm6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Cancellation Notices8.15 Spofts Session (Michael Deane)9. 0 Gardening with George9.15 Instrumental Interlude
9.30 Off the Dusty Label Shelf10. 0 Morning Star
10:30 Musical’ Moments *usical Mome11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11. 6 Vogue in Variety12. 0 Bright Lunch Musio

2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Saturday Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
30 Sports Newsreel
i) 64 Hundred Question: Henderson
30 That Was the Hour
0 It’s in the Bag: Fairlie.30 Leave It to the Girls
. 0 Smell of Terror
7 London Commentary
0. 0 Spotlight0.15 House Party :[= Saturday Night Club from2.0

DD

Saturday Night Request SessionClose down

D WELLINGTONY 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. O p.m, Listeners’ Own Request Session10. 0 District Weather Foreeast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 am. Saturday Selection8. 0
thre Club with Happi Hill8.15 LateSporting News9.0 The Gardening Session (David

> Combridge

mb
ab
ad
od
ah
© :

‘ The Gift Quiz10.30 Thanks to the Singer11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.30
_
Beorts Cancellations and Postpone-«

12. 0 Luncheon Session Sey12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations1.0 Light Variety
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Space Pirates
Keeping Up with the World (Happi
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Dinnertime6.30 Sports Newsreel7. 0 64 Hundred Question: Henderson7.30 Men of the Sea8. 0 It’s in the Bag: Fairlie8.30 Leave It to the Girls9.9 Smell of Terror
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

47B 1040a rm6. 0am. Breakfast Session8.15 Sporting Preview (Peter Sellers)9. 2 Variety on Record10. O Cancellation Service10.15 The Great Pretenders
Hg O Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.33 Cancellation Service12. 0 Lunch Music :

2.0 p.m. Saturday Variety5. 0 Popular Taste
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Newsreel7-0 64 Hundred Question: Henderson7.30 Star Time
0 It’s in the Bag: Fairlie
8.30 Leave It to the Girls9. The Smell of Terror
9.4 London mmentary10. Stars of Variety10.3 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. 0 Musical Mailbox ‘
12. 0 Close down

4 INVERCARGILL

No

820 ke. 366 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Racing and Sports Preview (JackPettigrew)
» 0 Sports Cancellations every hour onthe hour
9.30
Sore Housewife’s Choice10. 0 Gardening Session10.15 The Great Pretenders (final)10.30 Soundtrack

10.46 Famous Rescues
12. 0 Lunch Music :2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety6.30 Designed for Dancing
é EVENING PROGRAMME8.0 Tea Table Tunes’ Radio Sports eweQuestion: Henderson
8. 0 it's in the Bag: Fairlie
8.30 ave It to the Girls

oO

9. 0 e
pmol
of Terror9.30 Family Favourites10,8 Voice of, Destiny10. Party Time11. O A Shower of Stars

12. 0 Close down

SPOTTY SKIN
CLEARED IN A FEW DAYS

NEW TREATMENT SUCCEEDS WHERE OTHERS FAIL
Everyonegetsannoying spots OC- Valderma kills infection causing
casionallyand sometimes they just germs and then heals up the skin-
won't go. Formonths this young SPEEDISIMPORTANTTreataspotman had anabsolute rashofspots the instantit appearsand itcan betried almosteverything forthem dispersed quickly. You can use
Finally he used Valderma Balm soothingValderma Balm anywhere,
which cleared his skin completely in any time it iS white, non-greasy,
about0week! doesn'tshowontheskin; Valderma

works wonderswith eczema; rashesAT The FIRSTSIGN OF A SPoT and other common skin troubles.
Do not squeeze: Apply Valderma It'sgood for cuts and grazes, too:
doubleantisepticBalm,which ends Availableeverywhereinhandytubestritationand inflammation atonce. at2/4:Doublesize3/6 savesmoney.

VALDERMA BALM healsSoswiftly)
MadeinNewZealandforDaeHealthLaboratoriesLimited,
DySalmond&SpraggonLimited;Wellington:


